04/25/24 04:17:30

Peter borough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Sunset Blvd

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 17 3:30pm ET

Lot

0342
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376

Title

Winston Churchill Emphera

Decor Lot

Silver Plate Cutlery
L eather Coat
Clothes

Teak Dining Table
Teak Chairs
Chinese Lot

Story Telling Lot
Book Lot

Wall Mount Mirror
Sectional Sofa
Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Coffee Table
Appliance Lot
Glass Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot
Antique Dresser
Book Cases
Wicker Trunk

Desk And File Cabinet

Canning Lot
Luggage Lot
Craft Lot

Office Lot
Cleaning Lot
Sewing Machine

Library Card Cabinets

Kitchen Lot
Mikasa Dishes

Auction Closes. Fri, Jul 24 1.00pm ET

Lot

0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397

Title

Patio Furniture
Appliances
Mats
Christmas Lot
Household Lot
Sport Lot
Futon
Electronics
Linens

Decor Mirrored Tree
Picnic Lot
Linen Lot
Cabinet

Decor Lot
Misc Lot

Older Vanity And Bench

LED TV

Teak Hutch And Buffet

Outdoor Furniture
Patio Furniture
Gardening Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

