## Peterborough (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Sunset Blvd

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Jul 17 3:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 24 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0342	Winston Churchill Emphera
0345	Decor Lot
0346	Silver Plate Cutlery
0347	Leather Coat
0348	Clothes
0349	Teak Dining Table
0350	Teak Chairs
0351	Chinese Lot
0352	Story Telling Lot
0353	Book Lot
0354	Wall Mount Mirror
0355	Sectional Sofa
0356	Decor Lot
0357	Decor Lot
0358	Coffee Table
0359	Appliance Lot
0360	Glass Lot
0361	Decor Lot
0362	Decor Lot
0363	Misc Kitchen Lot
0364	Antique Dresser
0365	Book Cases
0366	Wicker Trunk
0367	Desk And File Cabinet
0368	Canning Lot
0369	Luggage Lot
0370	Craft Lot
0371	Office Lot
0372	Cleaning Lot
0373	Sewing Machine

0374 Library Card Cabinets

0375 Kitchen Lot0376 Mikasa Dishes

	, .
Lot	Title
0377	Patio Furniture
0378	Appliances
0379	Mats
0380	Christmas Lot
0381	Household Lot
0382	Sport Lot
0383	Futon
0384	Electronics
0385	Linens
0386	Decor Mirrored Tree
0387	Picnic Lot
0388	Linen Lot
0389	Cabinet
0390	Decor Lot
0391	Misc Lot
0392	Older Vanity And Bench
0393	
	Teak Hutch And Buffet
0395	Outdoor Furniture
0396	Patio Furniture
0397	Gardening Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com